DAI-ICHI LIFE HOLDINGS INC.

DAI-ICHI LIFE HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN: JP3476480003

Overview

2024/04/10 08:00:00
Price

3,664.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Option

Related Futures
Related Options

WKN: 8750
4,000.00
© -1.82% (-68.00)
3,500.00
JP3476480003
3,000.00
8750
Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY 2,500.00
Financial
Stock
21,177 EUR 2,000.00
NIKKEI 225 PJM'“'H
1,500.00 VI
3,661.00 JPY (500)
3,665.00 JPY (1,300) 1,000.00

3,700.00 JPY
3,701.00 JPY
3,658.00 JPY
3,732.00 JPY
3,674.1203 JPY
2,541,300
93,370,419.00
4,745

478,500
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/10
2024/04/09
2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3476480003&ID_NOTATION=34794872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3476480003&ID_NOTATION=34794872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e2fee4eb4025e045d9aa6aa50cae20a0185f6956c89a92f55ee57a16e19ac45&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=85a8ff2d0cf349c13&time=1712827526&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e10657d77c1cd17145f66cf36c962bbe02bb5d542979a3c4fc4abef7305cb26&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b4f2cd6be41c44027&time=1712827526&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5eb7fd418754c1870ba326d0ac4220b490558271397b9c84df15dd9acc6e6f22&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=82ce2e8ddf5d81d9c&time=1712827526&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2b694ccece4c37891893130cbb81443ceb779d1da467afe8f448af244865f46&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=abd38e8e82b7036cb&time=1712827526&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efb3f40fb929e12df8167be6edd3fc5f5def9ed5ded1906cb0e6268fdfc35266&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8e859093740d2ffad&time=1712827526&tool=RSC

DAI-ICHI LIFE HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/04/10 08:00:00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Price

3,664.00 JPY

Difference ) -1.82% (-68.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3476480003
Symbol 8750
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,177 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,661.00 JPY (500)
Ask (Ask size) 3,665.00 JPY (1,300)
Open 3,700.00 JPY
High 3,701.00 JPY
Low 3,658.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,732.00 JPY
VWAP 3,674.1203 JPY
Volume (pcs) 2,541,300
Trading volume 93,370,419.00
Number of trades 4,745
Last size 478,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +15.80% +47.89% +83.38%
Perf (abs.) +500.00 +1,186.50 +1,666.00
Beta 0.61 0.59 0.62
Volatility 27.79 27.62 29.93

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DAI-ICHI LIFE HOLDINGS INC.

3,727.60 JPY (3,187,600
3,702.83 JPY (3,644,310
3,297.01 JPY (3,666,853
2,977.35 JPY (3,935,196
4,012.00 JPY (2024/03/27
2,998.50 JPY (2024/01/04
4,012.00 JPY (2024/03/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2,377.50 JPY (2023/05/31)
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Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 22.60 EUR
09

Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 3,664.00 JPY

Exchange 10

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:08 22.00 EUR
10

Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 21.80 EUR
10

Hanover 2024/04/ 08:11 21.80 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

93.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades
1

4,745
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34794872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34831318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34799239
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34799238
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424219

DAI-ICHI LIFE HOLDINGS INC.
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
05

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

10:30 21.80 EUR

22:47 24.725USD

09:10 21.80 EUR

08:05 22.20 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34814852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40318823
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40318823
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348250
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34799240

DAI-ICHI LIFE HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

' Dai-ichi Life Holdings

Contact Details
DAI-ICHI LIFE HOLDINGS

13-1, Yurakucho 1-chome 100-8411
Chiyoda-ku, TKY

Telefon: +81 3 3216 1211
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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